
Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Jungschützen M 5.04.2009 9:42 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Tirol 1064 

  (44) Höllwarth, David  88 93 89 89    359 
  (38) Höllwarth, Michael  88 87 90 93    358 
  (51) Pfefferle, Florian  86 87 85 89    347 

2   Vorar lberg 1037 
  (39) Bargehr, Renee  86 83 91 92    352 
  (45) Lindner, Martin  84 87 89 85    345 
  (52) Seifert, Marcel  82 88 87 83    340 

3   Oberösterreich 1022 
  (53) Barth, Florian  86 86 93 90    355 
  (43) Mühlberger, Martin  88 86 89 85    348 
  (47) Kronlachner, Sebastian  79 82 76 82    319 

4   Bundesländer  2 1015 
  (41) Schuster, Christoph  90 85 86 92    353 
  (48) Lauck, Rene  89 85 86 84    344 
  (49) Stupka, Andreas  82 84 80 72    318 

5   Steiermark 957 
  (46) Maaß, Alexander  88 88 88 86    350 
  (50) Lerchbammer, Reinhard  70 80 83 84    317 
  (40) Gurmann, Stefan  68 73 72 77    290 

6   Bundesländer  3 954 
  (55) Garnitschnig, Michael  87 80 84 78    329 
  (42) Hofer, Johannes  84 86 74 75    319 
  (54) Schuster, Michael  64 76 80 86    306 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Jungschützen 5.04.2009 9:42 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (44) Höllwar th, David T - Aschau 88 93 89 89    359 
2 (38) Höllwar th, Michael T - Aschau 88 87 90 93    358 
3 (53) Bar th, Flor ian OÖ - Uttendorf 86 86 93 90    355 
4 (41) Schuster , Chr istoph NÖ - SV Stössing 90 85 86 92    353 
5 (39) Bargehr , Renee V - SG Montafon 86 83 91 92    352 
6 (46) Maaß, Alexander  ST - HSV Fehring 88 88 88 86    350 
7 (43) Mühlberger , Mar tin OÖ - SC Offenhausen 88 86 89 85    348 
8 (51) Pfeffer le, Flor ian T - Imst 86 87 85 89    347 
9 (45) Lindner , Mar tin V - USG Gisingen 84 87 89 85    345 

10 (48) Lauck, Rene B - JSSK Steinbrunn 89 85 86 84    344 
11 (52) Seifer t, Marcel V - USG Bludenz-Bürs 82 88 87 83    340 
12 (55) Garnitschnig, Michael V - USG Höchst 87 80 84 78    329 
13 (47) Kronlachner, Sebastian OÖ - SC Offenhausen 79 82 76 82    319 
14 (42) Hofer, Johannes K - HSV Spittal 84 86 74 75    319 
15 (49) Stupka, Andreas NÖ - SG Baden 1560 82 84 80 72    318 
16 (50) Lerchbammer, Reinhard ST - PSV Leoben 70 80 83 84    317 
17 (54) Schuster , Michael ST - HSV Fehring 64 76 80 86    306 
18 (40) Gurmann, Stefan ST - PSV Leoben 68 73 72 77    290 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40  Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Frauen M 4.04.2009 12:25 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Burgenland 1093 

  (46) Nikitscher, Heidi  94 92 91 94    371 
  (37) Ewen, Gretchen  91 90 94 93    368 
  (41) Wels, Alexandra Mag.  88 84 94 88    354 

2   Niederöster reich 1085 
  (34) Ender, Regina Dr.  94 94 89 94    371 
  (47) Zimper, Lisa  86 92 86 95    359 
  (38) Sahman, Iryna  90 84 93 88    355 

3   Vorar lberg 1073 
  (49) Rhomberg, Michaela  95 89 94 90    368 
  (40) Meier, Rosa  86 96 93 90    365 
  (43) Psenner-Mair, Isabella  88 87 84 81    340 

4   Steiermark 1066 
  (35) Weingand, Marion  92 91 95 93    371 
  (44) Strahalm, Christine  89 95 92 91    367 
  (39) Makos, Christine  88 78 80 82    328 

5   Oberösterreich 1053 
  (38) Fröschl, Karin Dr.  82 92 89 90    353 
  (42) Wottawa, Doris  86 92 89 86    353 
  (47) Grassner, Petra  86 87 86 88    347 

6   Wien 1018 
  (41) Benedek, Michaela  92 88 83 87    350 
  (44) Weltin, Dagmar  86 84 88 90    348 
  (50) Berthold, Christa  74 80 82 84    320 

7   Kärnten 964 
  (48) Pranter, Iris  86 86 90 88    350 
  (45) Pranter, Elke  87 79 81 82    329 
  (39) Oezelt, Michaela  71 71 64 79    285 

8   Tirol 685 
  (45) Pfeifer, Anja  89 87 90 84    350 
  (40) Gurschler, Petra  85 76 86 88    335 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP Finale Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Frauen 4.04.2009 16:23 

 

Platz SNr  Name Treffer  Vorkampf Finale Total 
1 (1) Steiner, Sylvia 10.1 9.0 9.9 9.8 10.7 10.3 9.4 10.5 9.9 9.5  374 99.1 473.1 

 S - Bischofshofen               

2 (4) Weingand, Marion 8.6 8.6 9.1 9.8 10.5 9.9 9.5 10.5 9.7 10.5  371 96.7 467.7 
 ST - HSV Aigen               

3 (5) Heckenast, Margareta 9.2 10.0 9.3 9.4 9.1 9.6 9.1 10.1 10.2 9.4 (8.2) 369 95.4 464.4 
 B - PSV Burgenland               

4 (2) Nikitscher , Heidi 9.5 8.1 10.6 9.5 9.4 9.0 8.7 9.3 10.2 9.1 (8.1) 371 93.4 464.4 
 B - HSV Pinkafeld               

5 (3) Ender, Regina Dr . 9.0 8.2 9.9 8.7 8.2 10.0 10.2 9.1 10.0 9.7  371 93.0 464.0 
 NÖ - SC Landhaus               

6 (7) Rhomberg, Michaela 9.3 8.3 9.8 8.6 10.0 9.9 9.4 10.5 10.5 9.3  368 95.6 463.6 
 V - HSV               

7 (6) Ewen, Gretchen 7.6 9.5 9.9 9.9 10.5 8.6 8.8 9.3 9.7 10.4  368 94.2 462.2 
 B - SSZ Bgld Nord               

8 (8) Strahalm, Chr istine 10.0 6.0 9.0 4.1 9.5 10.1 7.2 9.8 9.7 10.1  367 85.5 452.5 
 ST - HSV Aigen               

 

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2008 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
Österreichische LP 40     Wolfsberg 

Meisterschaft 2009 Frauen     04.04.2009 

         

         

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien Total 
1 42 Steiner , Sylvia S - Bischofshofen 92 94 94 94 374 
2 46 Nikitscher , Heidi B - HSV Pinkafeld 94 92 91 94 371 
3 34 Ender , Regina Dr . NÖ - SC Landhaus 94 94 89 94 371 
4 35 Weingand, Mar ion ST - HSV Aigen 92 91 95 93 371 
5 49 Heckenast, Margareta B - PSV Burgenland 91 92 91 95 369 
6 37 Ewen, Gretchen B - SSZ Bgld Nord 91 90 94 93 368 
7 49 Rhomberg, Michaela V - HSV 95 89 94 90 368 
8 44 Strahalm, Christine ST - HSV Aigen 89 95 92 91 367 
9 53 Kapper , Anja ST - HSV Fehring 91 88 93 93 365 

10 40 Meier , Rosa V - USG Gisingen 86 96 93 90 365 
11 47 Zimper , Lisa NÖ - SSV Blumau 86 92 86 95 359 
12 38 Sahman, I ryna NÖ - PSV Schwechat 90 84 93 88 355 
13 41 Wels, Alexandra Mag. B - SSZ Bgld Nord 88 84 94 88 354 
14 46 Rippl, Helene V - SG Montafon 83 90 93 88 354 
15 38 Fröschl, Kar in Dr . OÖ - HSV Linz 82 92 89 90 353 
16 42 Wottawa, Dor is OÖ - SG Steyr 86 92 89 86 353 
17 50 Grabensberger , Anita ST - SV Bad Mitterndorf 85 87 89 91 352 
18 48 Pranter , I r is K - PSV Klagenfurt 86 86 90 88 350 
19 41 Benedek, Michaela W - USV 21 92 88 83 87 350 
20 45 Pfeifer , Anja T - PSV Tirol 89 87 90 84 350 
21 48 Unter , Br igitte OÖ - SK Vöest 85 85 88 90 348 
22 44 Weltin, Dagmar  W - SV Finanz 86 84 88 90 348 
23 43 Schweizer , Gertraud NÖ - ESV Amstetten 87 94 82 85 348 
24 47 Grassner , Petra OÖ - Union Schliebach 86 87 86 88 347 
25 51 Mlekusch, Elisabeth Mag. S - SC Salzburg Süd 88 81 84 88 341 
26 43 Psenner-Mair , Isabella V - HSV 88 87 84 81 340 
27 52 Artner , Reka B - Union Eisenstadt 81 85 86 85 337 
28 40 Gurschler , Petra T - Nauders 85 76 86 88 335 
29 51 Dicker , Mar tina OÖ - Überackern 85 78 89 80 332 
30 45 Pranter , Elke K - PSV Klagenfurt 87 79 81 82 329 
31 39 Makos, Christine ST - SV Bad Mitterndorf 88 78 80 82 328 
32 50 Ber thold, Chr ista W - BBSV-Wien 74 80 82 84 320 
33 39 Oezelt, Michaela K - PSV Klagenfurt 71 71 64 79 285 
34 36 Lamplmayer , Angela T - Münster 0 0 0 0 0 

        ESQ 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 60 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer M 4.04.2009 15:15 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Vorar lberg 1712 

  (2) Psenner, Wolfgang  96 92 96 96 97 96  573 
  (11) Zoran, Sladjan  96 97 97 96 93 94  573 
  (28) Bertsch, Thomas  95 91 94 95 94 97  566 

2   Kärnten 1687 
  (33) Keutschegger, Dietmar  90 96 94 96 96 95  567 
  (1) Rebernig, Erwin  95 94 93 95 91 94  562 
  (17) Auprich, Andreas Dr.  88 92 98 92 92 96  558 

3   Steiermark 1683 
  (12) Glanzer, Thomas DI  95 94 92 93 95 96  565 
  (3) Költringer, Heinz Ing.  92 97 93 90 96 92  560 
  (21) Hirschegger, Günther Mag.  94 92 96 92 95 89  558 

4   Niederöster reich 1677 
  (16) Smutka, Dieter  94 95 97 96 93 96  571 
  (25) Karner, Leopold  93 90 98 92 96 86  555 
  (7) Glaser, Günter  89 91 95 93 90 93  551 

5   Tirol 1672 
  (5) Pallua, Anton  92 96 90 98 96 94  566 
  (10) Schweiberer, Martin  90 92 89 93 95 95  554 
  (14) Wutte, Alexander  91 91 94 93 91 92  552 

6   Oberösterreich 1671 
  (9) Kozam, Sebastian  92 94 94 96 96 94  566 
  (41) Öhlinger, Ernst  92 93 91 93 94 95  558 
  (18) Camini, Livio  92 94 89 92 96 84  547 

7   Burgenland 1659 
  (24) Zechmeister, Richard  95 95 96 92 93 96  567 
  (15) Umathum, Stefan  93 91 89 98 94 91  556 
  (6) Mallits, Franz  89 88 92 90 90 87  536 

8   Wien 1642 
  (4) Göttlinger, Florian  94 93 95 96 89 93  560 
  (13) Zöchmeister, Ernst  90 89 90 93 93 95  550 
  (22) Matzhold, Markus  86 90 90 88 91 87  532 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP Finale Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer  4.04.2009 17:19 

 

Platz SNr  Name Treffer  Vorkampf Finale Total 
1 (3) Kröll, Hannes 10.4 9.2 10.5 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.1  573 102.3 675.3 

 S - ASVÖ Lessach               

2 (1) Psenner, Wolfgang 10.4 10.0 10.1 9.5 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.0 9.5 10.4  573 101.1 674.1 
 V - HSV               

3 (2) Zoran, Sladjan 10.2 10.3 9.7 10.4 10.8 10.2 8.2 10.2 9.8 9.8  573 99.6 672.6 
 V - HSV               

4 (4) Smutka, Dieter  8.4 9.2 9.9 10.0 9.5 9.6 9.7 10.0 10.0 9.6  571 95.9 666.9 
 NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra               

5 (7) Ber tsch, Thomas 10.1 9.2 10.7 9.6 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.1 10.0 10.4  566 99.2 665.2 
 V - SG Satteins               

6 (5) Zechmeister , Richard 10.7 9.8 9.7 8.3 9.7 10.1 9.4 9.9 10.4 8.9  567 96.9 663.9 
 B - Union Eisenstadt               

7 (6) Keutschegger, Dietmar  7.8 7.8 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.5 9.8 9.3 8.9 10.5  567 94.6 661.6 
 K - LPSV-K               

8 (8) Pallua, Anton 9.9 8.0 10.1 9.9 9.2 10.2 9.7 8.4 9.4 10.1  566 94.9 660.9 
 T - ASG Innsbruck               
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
Öster reichische LP 60 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Männer  4.04.2009 15:15 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (2) Psenner, Wolfgang V - HSV 96 92 96 96 97 96  573 
2 (11) Zoran, Sladjan V - HSV 96 97 97 96 93 94  573 
3 (19) Kröll, Hannes S - ASVÖ Lessach 93 94 97 99 97 93  573 
4 (16) Smutka, Dieter  NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra 94 95 97 96 93 96  571 
5 (24) Zechmeister , Richard B - Union Eisenstadt 95 95 96 92 93 96  567 
6 (33) Keutschegger, Dietmar  K - LPSV-K 90 96 94 96 96 95  567 
7 (28) Ber tsch, Thomas V - SG Satteins 95 91 94 95 94 97  566 
8 (5) Pallua, Anton T - ASG Innsbruck 92 96 90 98 96 94  566 
9 (9) Kozam, Sebastian OÖ - WSV Ranshofen 92 94 94 96 96 94  566 

10 (12) Glanzer, Thomas DI  ST - PSV Leoben 95 94 92 93 95 96  565 
11 (23) Sailer , Rudolf T - HSV Absam 94 94 93 91 96 94  562 
12 (1) Rebernig, Erwin K - BSK Kelag 95 94 93 95 91 94  562 
13 (37) Schmidt, Andreas OÖ - SV Eberstalzell 91 94 94 98 92 93  562 
14 (4) Göttlinger , Flor ian W - BBSV 94 93 95 96 89 93  560 
15 (3) Költr inger, Heinz Ing. ST - HSSV Graz 92 97 93 90 96 92  560 
16 (17) Aupr ich, Andreas Dr . K - SV Eisenkappel 88 92 98 92 92 96  558 
17 (41) Öhlinger, Ernst OÖ - SV Vöcklabruck 92 93 91 93 94 95  558 
18 (21) Hirschegger , Günther Mag. ST - SV Gröbming 94 92 96 92 95 89  558 
19 (15) Umathum, Stefan B - SSV Frauenkirchen 93 91 89 98 94 91  556 
20 (36) Bauch, Chr istian Ing. NÖ - SV Hohenau 91 92 92 93 92 95  555 
21 (25) Karner , Leopold NÖ - Priv. SK St. Pölten 93 90 98 92 96 86  555 
22 (10) Schweiberer , Mar tin T - Zell 90 92 89 93 95 95  554 
23 (32) Schubtschik, Mar tin DI  NÖ - SV Hohenau 90 94 94 92 91 93  554 
24 (35) Vukits, Felix B - Union Eisenstadt 91 91 94 92 95 91  554 
25 (27) Winterer, Chr istian Ing. OÖ - WSV Ranshofen 93 94 85 93 94 94  553 
26 (14) Wutte, Alexander  T - HSV Absam 91 91 94 93 91 92  552 
27 (40) Siebenförcher , Alois T - Kössen 91 89 90 98 89 94  551 
28 (7) Glaser, Günter  NÖ - HSV Raika Weitra 89 91 95 93 90 93  551 
29 (38) Weber , Reinhard ST - PSV Leoben 88 97 93 90 91 92  551 
30 (13) Zöchmeister , Ernst W - KSV Siemens 90 89 90 93 93 95  550 
31 (26) Thamer , Michael K - PSV Villach 87 94 91 92 92 94  550 
32 (30) Liegl, Günter  T - Hall 87 87 92 94 94 94  548 
33 (8) Thamer , Thomas Ing. K - PSV Villach 91 88 95 94 88 92  548 
34 (39) Thamer , Markus K - PSV Villach 91 90 95 92 89 91  548 
35 (18) Camini, L ivio OÖ - SG Steyr 92 94 89 92 96 84  547 
36 (31) Wagner, Herber t B - PSV Burgenland 89 92 92 92 91 90  546 
37 (20) Hödl, Roland DI  V - USG Gisingen 88 87 98 91 93 89  546 
38 (34) Antesner , Dominik OÖ - SG Puchheim 95 91 95 89 89 86  545 
39 (42) Blattner , Michael NÖ - SV Hohenau 84 91 90 95 94 88  542 
40 (29) Wankmüller , Rene ST - SV Eisenerz 87 89 89 94 92 89  540 
41 (6) Mallits, Franz B - SSV Lackendorf 89 88 92 90 90 87  536 
42 (43) Steiner, Alexander  B - HSV Pinkafeld 92 91 88 87 88 87  533 
43 (22) Matzhold, Markus W - SV Finanz 86 90 90 88 91 87  532 



Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senioren 1 M 3.04.2009 12:04 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Tirol 1102 

  (26) Mallaun, Stefan  89 93 90 98    370 
  (35) Marksteiner, Hanspeter  94 92 88 95    369 
  (44) Greiter, Bruno  91 88 94 90    363 

2   Vorar lberg 1099 
  (43) Ruppert, Wolfgang  90 93 90 94    367 
  (24) Scherer, Josef Dr.  95 86 94 92    367 
  (53) Domig, Harald  89 93 89 94    365 

3   Kärnten 1097 
  (37) Eder, Hans  92 91 93 93    369 
  (28) Hofer, Hannes  92 93 92 91    368 
  (46) Struger, Manfred  87 91 90 92    360 

4   Burgenland 1093 
  (29) Kalkbrenner, Alfred  94 95 89 95    373 
  (38) Hemetsberger, Jakob  93 90 91 92    366 
  (47) Müllner, Manfred  81 93 94 86    354 

5   Steiermark 1092 
  (40) Kalcher, Erich Dr.  94 89 92 92    367 
  (49) Morocutti, Andreas Ing.  92 91 90 90    363 
  (31) Klöckl, Heribert  90 94 92 86    362 

6   Wien 1083 
  (48) Schuh, Manfred  88 96 88 91    363 
  (30) Weiser, Günter  87 88 91 95    361 
  (39) Hörmann, Gerald  91 92 88 88    359 

7   Niederöster reich 1070 
  (33) Jurak, Albert  89 90 91 93    363 
  (25) Fuhry, Hans  83 90 90 93    356 
  (42) Tichy, Helmut Ing.  89 82 93 87    351 

8   Oberösterreich 1069 
  (54) Lemberger, Ferdinand  93 88 91 92    364 
  (36) Benezeder, Josef  91 88 91 93    363 
  (27) Wallerstorfer, Eduard  87 85 85 85    342 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senioren 1 3.04.2009 12:04 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (29) Kalkbrenner , Alfred B - SSV Lackendorf 94 95 89 95    373 
2 (32) Klinger , Fr itz S - Mittersill 95 94 91 91    371 
3 (26) Mallaun, Stefan T - See 89 93 90 98    370 
4 (35) Marksteiner , Hanspeter  T - Kundl 94 92 88 95    369 
5 (37) Eder, Hans K - SV Hermagor 92 91 93 93    369 
6 (52) Macho, Fr iedr ich NÖ - SV Zwettl 91 93 91 93    368 
7 (28) Hofer, Hannes K - HSV Spittal 92 93 92 91    368 
8 (43) Rupper t, Wolfgang V - USG Gisingen 90 93 90 94    367 
9 (24) Scherer , Josef Dr . V - SG Frastanz 95 86 94 92    367 

10 (40) Kalcher, Er ich Dr . ST - HSSV Graz 94 89 92 92    367 
11 (38) Hemetsberger , Jakob B - SSV Lackendorf 93 90 91 92    366 
12 (53) Domig, Harald V - Nenzing 89 93 89 94    365 
13 (41) Grubelnik, Hermann S - Maxglan 86 94 93 92    365 
14 (54) Lemberger , Ferdinand OÖ - SV Aistersheim 93 88 91 92    364 
15 (33) Jurak, Alber t NÖ - PSV Schwechat 89 90 91 93    363 
16 (36) Benezeder , Josef OÖ - SV Aistersheim 91 88 91 93    363 
17 (48) Schuh, Manfred W - SV Finanz 88 96 88 91    363 
18 (44) Greiter , Bruno T - Fliess 91 88 94 90    363 
19 (49) Morocutti, Andreas Ing. ST - HSSV Graz 92 91 90 90    363 
20 (31) Klöckl, Her iber t ST - HSV Fehring 90 94 92 86    362 
21 (30) Weiser , Günter  W - SV Finanz 87 88 91 95    361 
22 (46) Struger , Manfred K - PSV Klagenfurt 87 91 90 92    360 
23 (50) Gelautz, Kur t K - ABSV St. Veit 87 92 97 84    360 
24 (51) Bauhofer, Alfred T - Wörgl 85 92 92 90    359 
25 (39) Hörmann, Gerald W - BBSV 91 92 88 88    359 
26 (34) Hagen, Walter  V - SG Lustenau 84 91 90 92    357 
27 (25) Fuhry, Hans NÖ - PSV Schwechat 83 90 90 93    356 
28 (45) Steiner, Horst OÖ - HSV Steyr 88 86 87 93    354 
29 (47) Müllner , Manfred B - JSSK Steinbrunn 81 93 94 86    354 
30 (55) Schöber l Siegfr ied B - SSZ Bgld Nord 88 83 94 87    352 
31 (56) Eckhar t, Gerhard ST - SV Rottenmann 83 90 92 87    352 
32 (42) Tichy, Helmut Ing. NÖ - PSV Schwechat 89 82 93 87    351 
33 (27) Wallerstorfer, Eduard OÖ - ASKÖ Ried 87 85 85 85    342 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senioren 2M 3.04.2009 13:45 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Vorar lberg 1087 

  (36) Kasbauer, Wilfried  92 90 94 91    367 
  (44) Halder, Horst  91 92 89 90    362 
  (52) Sturm, Hermann  87 90 88 93    358 

2   Steiermark 1085 
  (40) Steinbrückner, Andreas  91 94 95 92    372 
  (48) Kellner, Johann  85 92 90 95    362 
  (31) Krasser, Horst  84 90 88 89    351 

3   Niederöster reich 1076 
  (54) Beck, Klaus  92 91 92 89    364 
  (45) Ernst, Walter Ing.  90 93 89 90    362 
  (37) Metzl, Gernot, Ing.  92 86 84 88    350 

4   Burgenland 1070 
  (29) Schweiger, Manfred  93 90 89 91    363 
  (38) Handler, Johann DI  89 86 93 90    358 
  (55) Pasquali, Peter  87 86 88 88    349 

5   Oberösterreich 1055 
  (43) Schweighofer, Vinzenz  89 89 92 92    362 
  (34) Sterrer, Peter  87 90 87 89    353 
  (50) Grinninger, Anton  82 86 83 89    340 

6   Tirol 1052 
  (47) Unterdorfer, Anton  91 84 90 94    359 
  (30) Loinger, Josef  89 88 90 92    359 
  (39) Schneider, Hans  82 90 79 83    334 

7   Salzburg 1047 
  (28) Hinterbichler, Herbert  89 86 89 87    351 
  (51) Schwarz, Johann  81 80 93 95    349 
  (35) Troger, Georg  87 91 87 82    347 

8   Kärnten 1032 
  (53) Heiss, Engelbert  86 86 88 88    348 
  (42) Mautz, Reinhard  83 84 90 89    346 
  (33) Naggler, Josef  82 85 84 87    338 

9   Wien 1027 
  (49) Kluges, Franz  89 87 85 84    345 
  (41) Seidl, Friedrich  86 83 88 85    342 
  (32) Gretzmacher, Ralph Dr.  87 84 87 82    340 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senioren 2 3.04.2009 13:45 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (40) Steinbrückner , Andreas ST - Kapfenberger SV 91 94 95 92    372 
2 (36) Kasbauer, Wilfr ied V - USG Hard 92 90 94 91    367 
3 (54) Beck, Klaus NÖ - SG Langenzersdorf 92 91 92 89    364 
4 (29) Schweiger , Manfred PSV Burgenland 93 90 89 91    363 
5 (48) Kellner, Johann ST - Post SV Graz 85 92 90 95    362 
6 (43) Schweighofer , Vinzenz OÖ - HSV Linz 89 89 92 92    362 
7 (45) Ernst, Walter  Ing. NÖ - Union SHSV 90 93 89 90    362 
8 (44) Halder , Horst V - HSG Bregenz 91 92 89 90    362 
9 (47) Unterdorfer , Anton T - Pillersee 91 84 90 94    359 

10 (30) Loinger , Josef T - Schwaz 89 88 90 92    359 
11 (52) Sturm, Hermann V - USG Gisingen 87 90 88 93    358 
12 (38) Handler , Johann DI  B - Union Eisenstadt 89 86 93 90    358 
13 (57) Spr inger, Rudolf Ing. NÖ - SV Hohenau 88 83 94 91    356 
14 (56) Baumgar tner , Kar l Heinz OÖ - LPSV OÖ 89 88 90 89    356 
15 (58) Steinbrückner , Johann ST - Kapfenberger SV 91 83 89 90    353 
16 (34) Ster rer , Peter  OÖ - Bachmanning 87 90 87 89    353 
17 (31) Krasser, Horst ST - Hubertus Graz 84 90 88 89    351 
18 (28) Hinterbichler, Herber t S - SC Salzburg Süd 89 86 89 87    351 
19 (46) Kunczer , Günter  B - HSV Pinkafeld 89 87 88 87    351 
20 (37) Metzl, Gernot, Ing. NÖ - SG Langenzersdorf 92 86 84 88    350 
21 (51) Schwarz, Johann S - HSV St. Johann 81 80 93 95    349 
22 (55) Pasquali, Peter  B - HSV Pinkafeld 87 86 88 88    349 
23 (53) Heiss, Engelber t K - SV Hermagor 86 86 88 88    348 
24 (35) Troger , Georg S - Zell am See 87 91 87 82    347 
25 (42) Mautz, Reinhard K - SV Raiba Lavamünd 83 84 90 89    346 
26 (49) Kluges, Franz W - SEA WG 89 87 85 84    345 
27 (41) Seidl, Fr iedr ich W - SV Finanz 86 83 88 85    342 
28 (50) Grinninger , Anton OÖ - HSV Linz 82 86 83 89    340 
29 (32) Gretzmacher , Ralph Dr . W - SV Finanz 87 84 87 82    340 
30 (33) Naggler, Josef K - SV Hermagor 82 85 84 87    338 
31 (39) Schneider , Hans T - Kramsach 82 90 79 83    334 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senior innen M 3.04.2009 13:46 

 

Platz SNr  Name  Ser ien   Total 
1   Niederöster reich 1079 

  (17) Pickl, Annemarie  88 84 94 96    362 
  (21) Springer, Ulrike  87 90 93 91    361 
  (8) Strasser, Christa  86 88 91 91    356 

2   Tirol 1062 
  (3) Ciresa, Lisi  95 96 94 94    379 
  (11) Neurauter, Anneliese  91 93 88 87    359 
  (20) Mayr, Irmgard  82 82 82 78    324 

3   Oberösterreich 1058 
  (4) Schmiedinger, Lisbeth  82 90 90 94    356 
  (18) Kammerhofer, Liselotte  86 91 92 87    356 
  (12) Baumgartner, Margarete  87 87 91 81    346 

4   Steiermark 1052 
  (24) Neumeister, Ursula Dr.  91 89 89 96    365 
  (1) Krasser, Margit  91 93 88 88    360 
  (15) Jansenberger, Barbara  76 84 83 84    327 

5   Burgenland 1041 
  (6) Vyvadil, Helene  89 89 88 89    355 
  (22) Horvatits, Eleonore  77 83 91 92    343 
  (14) Nagy, Edith  86 84 87 86    343 

6   Kärnten 1034 
  (5) Telsnig, Elfriede  87 89 88 91    355 
  (9) Rainer, Gertraude  84 81 91 87    343 
  (13) Struger, Maria  82 88 84 82    336 

7   Wien 1031 
  (16) Stuller, Irene  89 89 87 86    351 
  (7) Keltscha, Waltraut  84 88 86 89    347 
  (23) Krasinger, Hedwig  86 76 87 84    333 

8   Vorar lberg 1024 
  (19) Halder, Sylvia  87 83 88 85    343 
  (10) Fleisch, Margarete  80 86 92 84    342 
  (2) Amann, Christine  87 84 83 85    339 
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Ergebnisliste der ÖSTM und ÖM 2009 für Luftwaffen in Wolfsberg/Kärnten 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Öster reichische LP 40 2.10 Wolfsberg 
Meisterschaft 2009 Senior innen 3.04.2009 13:45 

 

Platz SNr  Name Verein Ser ien   Total 
1 (3) Ciresa, Lisi T - Haiming 95 96 94 94    379 
2 (24) Neumeister , Ursula Dr . ST - HSSV Graz 91 89 89 96    365 
3 (17) Pickl, Annemar ie NÖ - SV Gaming 88 84 94 96    362 
4 (21) Spr inger, Ulr ike NÖ - Klosterneub.SV 1288 87 90 93 91    361 
5 (1) Krasser, Margit ST - Hubertus Graz 91 93 88 88    360 
6 (27) Rössler , Sonja NÖ - PSV Schwechat 85 93 84 97    359 
7 (11) Neurauter , Anneliese T - Haiming 91 93 88 87    359 
8 (4) Schmiedinger, L isbeth OÖ - SK Vöest 82 90 90 94    356 
9 (8) Strasser , Chr ista NÖ - SG Baden 1560 86 88 91 91    356 

10 (18) Kammerhofer , L iselotte OÖ - SR Timelkam 86 91 92 87    356 
11 (5) Telsnig, Elfr iede K - PSV Klagenfurt 87 89 88 91    355 
12 (6) Vyvadil, Helene B - Union Eisenstadt 89 89 88 89    355 
13 (16) Stuller , I rene W - SV Finanz 89 89 87 86    351 
14 (7) Keltscha, Waltraut W - SV Finanz 84 88 86 89    347 
15 (25) Losch, Sieglinde T - Roppen-Mieming 83 91 85 87    346 
16 (12) Baumgar tner , Margarete OÖ - LPSV Oberösterreich 87 87 91 81    346 
17 (22) Horvatits, Eleonore B - SSV Burgenland Süd 77 83 91 92    343 
18 (9) Rainer , Ger traude K - SV Himmelberg 84 81 91 87    343 
19 (14) Nagy, Edith B - Union Eisenstad 86 84 87 86    343 
20 (19) Halder , Sylvia V - HSG Bregenz 87 83 88 85    343 
21 (10) Fleisch, Margarete V - USS Dornbirn 80 86 92 84    342 
22 (2) Amann, Chr istine V - USV Koblach 87 84 83 85    339 
23 (13) Struger , Maria K - PSV Klagenfurt 82 88 84 82    336 
24 (26) Hillinger , Monika OÖ - PSV Wels 85 84 82 83    334 
25 (23) Krasinger, Hedwig W - KSV Siemens 86 76 87 84    333 
26 (15) Jansenberger , Barbara ST - SV Gröbming 76 84 83 84    327 
27 (20) Mayr , I rmgard T - Justizwache Ibk. 82 82 82 78    324 
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